
WESTFIELD-WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP APPLICATION FORM

WESTFIELD ECONOMIC AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT | 2728 EAST 171ST STREET, WESTFIELD, INDIANA 46074

DOCKET #: 					     	 FILING DATE: 				  

APPLICANT’S NAME: 								          TELEPHONE: 				  

REPRESENTATIVE’S NAME: 							         TELEPHONE: 				  

PROJECT TO BE KNOWN AS: 												          

ADDRESS OR PROPERTY LOCATION: 											             

APPLICATION TYPE:	 STANDARD ZONING DISTRICT	 PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 	     TEXT AMENDMENT

	 PRIMARY PLAT		  SECONDARY PLAT		 DEVELOPMENT PLAN		  BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

DELIVERY AFFIDAVIT

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, having duly sworn, upon oath certifies that on behalf of the above application, that I caused 
copies of said application and supporting plans and materials to be delivered electronically or in hardcopy on the 	 	  day of 
			   , 20	  to the members of the Westfield-Washington Township Technical Advisory Committee members as 
set forth below. 
	

	 					     		  					     	
	 Applicant/Representative (signature)*	 	 	 Applicant/Representative (printed)

	
Before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the above party, who 		
having been duly sworn acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument.

	 Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this 	  day of 			   , 20	 .
							     
	 State of ___________, County of __________, SS:	 	 	 					   
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Notary Public Signature

									         					   
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Notary Public (printed)	
	

TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE (TAC) MEMBERS

CITY OF WESTFIELD / WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
Westfield Economic and Community 
Development Department
2728 East 171st Street
Westfield, Indiana  46074

ATTN: Kevin Todd
(317) 804-3170
ktodd@westfield.in.gov

Westfield Public Works Department
2706 East 171st Street
Westfield, Indiana  46074

ATTN: Dustin Shoe
(317) 804-3100 
dshoe@westfield.in.gov

Westfield Engineering
2706 East 171st Street
Westfield, Indiana  46074

ATTN: Neil VanTrees
(317) 804-3136
nvantrees@westfield.in.gov

Westfield Fire Department
17535 Dartown Road
Westfield, Indiana  46074

ATTN: Garry Harling
(317) 804-3307
gharling@westfield.in.gov

Westfield G.I.S. (for addressing)
2706 East 171st Street
Westfield, Indiana  46074

ATTN: Leane Kmetz
(317) 804-3001 
lkmetz@westfield.in.gov

Westfield-Washington School Corp.
322 West Main Street
Westfield, Indiana 46074

ATTN: Nick Verhoff
(317) 867-8013 
verhoffn@wws.k12.in.us

TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE



WESTFIELD-WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP APPLICATION FORM

WESTFIELD ECONOMIC AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT | 2728 EAST 171ST STREET, WESTFIELD, INDIANA 46074

TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

HAMILTON COUNTY
Hamilton County Surveyor’s Office
One Hamilton County Square, Suite 188
Noblesville, Indiana  46060

ATTN: Greg Hoyes
(317) 776-8495 ● FAX: (317) 776-9628
greg.hoyes@hamiltoncounty.in.gov

Hamilton County Auditor’s Office
Transfer & Mapping Division
33 North 9th Street
Noblesville, Indiana  46060

ATTN: Nick Christiansen
(317) 776-9624 ● FAX: (317) 776-9682
nick.christiansen@hamiltoncounty.in.gov

Hamilton County Health Department
18030 Foundation Drive, Suite A
Noblesville, Indiana  46060

ATTN: Larry Beard
(317) 776-8500 ● FAX: (317) 776-8506
larry.beard@hamiltoncounty.in.gov

Hamilton County Highway Department
1700 S. 10th Street
Noblesville, Indiana 46060

ATTN: Dave Lucas
(317) 773-7770 ● FAX: (317) 776-9814
david.lucas@hamiltoncounty.in.gov

Hamilton County Plan Commission
One Hamilton County Square, Suite 306
Noblesville, Indiana  46060

ATTN: Charles Kiphart
(317) 776-8490 ● FAX: (317) 774-2559
chuck.kiphart@hamiltoncounty.in.gov

STATE OF INDIANA
Indiana Department of Transportation 
(INDOT) Tipton Sub-District
2152 West State Road 28, 
Tipton, Indiana 46072

ATTN: Sandra Landrum, 
Permit Investigator
(317) 402-1823 (cell)
(765) 675-7401 x 223
slandrum@indot.in.gov

Indiana Department of Transportation 
(INDOT) Greenfield District
18 South Broadway, 
Greenfield, Indiana 46140

ATTN: Jack Kimmerling, Permit Manager
(317) 467-3492
jkimmerling@indot.in.gov

SERVICE PROVIDERS
Citizens Energy Group 
(for water & sanitary sewer)
2050 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Street
Indianapolis, Indiana 46202

ATTN: Stephen Nielsen
Director of Wet Distribution Engineering
(317) 429-3963 ● FAX: (317) 635-3723
snielsen@citizensenergygroup.com

Citizens Gas of Westfield
2150 Dr. Martin Luther King Drive
Indianapolis, Indiana 46202

ATTN: Richard Miller, Jr.,
Construction Field Coordinator
(317) 927-4684 ● FAX: (317) 927-4684
rmiller@citizensenergygroup.com

Citizens Gas of Westfield
2020 N. Meridian Street
Indianapolis, Indiana 46202

ATTN: Jeffrey Sinclair
Industrial Sales Consultant
(317) 927-4744 ● FAX: (317) 927-4744
jsinclair@citizensenergygroup.com

Duke Energy: Noblesville Office
100 South Mill Creek Road
Noblesville, Indiana  46060

ATTN: Christina Girod
(317) 776-5331 ● FAX: (317) 776-5330
christina.girod@duke-energy.com

Duke Energy: Carmel District
16475 Southpark Drive
Westfield, Indiana 46074

ATTN: Shirley Hunter
(317) 896-6711 ● FAX: (317) 896-6725
shirley.hunter@duke-energy.com
ATTN: Ron Booher
(317) 896-6721 ● FAX: (317) 896-6725
ron.booher@duke-energy.com

Duke Energy: Asset Protection
WF500 / 2727 Central Avenue
Columbus, Indiana 47201

ATTN: Gary S. McNamee
(812) 375-2021 ● FAX: (812) 375-2014
gary.mcnamee@duke-energy.com



WESTFIELD-WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP APPLICATION FORM

WESTFIELD ECONOMIC AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT | 2728 EAST 171ST STREET, WESTFIELD, INDIANA 46074

TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

SERVICE PROVIDERS (CONT.)
Frontier Communication
20905 Hague Road
Noblesville, Indiana 46060

ATTN: Steve Costlow
(317) 984-9010 ● FAX: (317) 984-2381
steve.costlow@ftr.com

Bright House Networks
3030 Roosevelt Avenue
Indianapolis, Indiana 46218

ATTN: Joe Evans
(317) 632-9077 x258 
(317) 339-9075 (cell) 
FAX: (317) 713-3895
joe.evans@mybrighthouse.com 

Comcast Cable
9750 East 150th Street, Suite 1600
Noblesville, Indiana 46060

ATTN: Matt Stringer
(317) 774-3384
matthew_stringer@cable.comcast.net

tw telecom
4625 West 86th Street, Suite 500
Indianapolis, Indiana  46268

ATTN: Tanny Triplitt
(317) 713-8947 ●  FAX: (317) 713-8999
(317) 716-4559 (cell)
tanny.triplitt@twtelecom.com

Indiana Gas / Vectren
P.O. Box 1700
Noblesville, Indiana 46061

ATTN: Resa Glover & Charlotte May
(317) 776-5550
tglover@vectren.com
cmay@vectren.com

Buckeye Partners, L.P.
940 Buckeye Road
Lima, Ohio 45804

ATTN: Marty White
(419) 993-8008 ● FAX: (419) 224-3519
mwhite@buckeye.com

Marathon Pipeline LLC
10722 East County Road 300 North
Indianapolis, Indiana 46234

ATTN: Austin Guyer 
(317) 291-9460 x1233
FAX: (317) 872-3474
aguyer@marathonpetroleum.com

Panhandle Eastern Pipeline Company
9371 Zionsville Road
Indianapolis, Indiana 46268

ATTN: Troy Yackle 
(317) 733-3213
troy.yackle@sug.com
ATTN: Mark Wood 
(317) 733-3232
mark.wood@sug.com

AT&T
5858 North College Avenue
Indianapolis, Indiana 46220

ATTN: Steve Robinson
(317) 265-6801
sr2432@att.com

FirstMile Technologies
750 Liberty Drive
Westfield, Indiana 46074

ATTN: Craig Kunkle
(317) 569-2800 ● FAX: (317) 569-2805
craig.kunkle@firstmile.net


	DOCKET: 
	FILING DATE: 
	APPLICANTS NAME: 
	TELEPHONE: 
	REPRESENTATIVES NAME: 
	TELEPHONE_2: 
	PROJECT TO BE KNOWN AS: 
	ADDRESS OR PROPERTY LOCATION: 
	STANDARD ZONING DISTRICT: Off
	PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT: Off
	TEXT AMENDMENT: Off
	PRIMARY PLAT: Off
	SECONDARY PLAT: Off
	DEVELOPMENT PLAN: Off
	BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS: Off
	copies of said application and supporting plans and materials to be delivered electronically or in hardcopy on the 1: 
	copies of said application and supporting plans and materials to be delivered electronically or in hardcopy on the 2: 
	20: 
	ApplicantRepresentative printed: 
	Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this: 
	day of: 
	20_2: 
	State of: 
	County of: 
	Notary Public printed: 


